114
139
126
136
119
127
120
137
118
121
138
129
128
107
123
141
116
134
122
108
143
133
132
110
130
115
135
142
106
113
105
117
144
146
111
124
131
150
147
149
148
151
109
140
125
112
145

Namn

Abdelmeseih Fady
Abdi Bulhan Michkat
Albrektsson Iris
Arno Sofie

Aronsson Ella

Arveti Lakshmi Anjana Krithika

Arvidsson Mathilde
Bergtass Ebba
Bernhoff Sixten
Bjerkhog Nikki
Brickner Vera
Burlacu Stefan
Caron Anna
Dalmar Gustaf
Dehaddo Olivia

Ek Wilma

Ericsson Elvira
Erustes Anderberg Julia
hildebrand Alexander
Hakansson Mio
Hojertz Janina
Johansson Estmer Alice
Johansson Estmer Oskar
Karlsson Albin
Kazmins Mikael
Lamb Inara
Lorentzi Fanny
Mazya Maximilian
Mukherjee Arihant
Ndure Naya

Nelsén Lea

Omazic Alex
Porelius Siri
Racketalarna
Ribacke Tilda
Sahlqvist Wilma
Shu Fangyue

Sjo girafferna
Sjohamstrarna
Sjohastarna
Sjokorna
Sjolejonen

Tomiscs Polina

Wei Erik

Wei Molly

Wiggh Theodor
Zhao Haobo

Turebergs Simklubb
Fédd Licens Klubb Anmadlda grenar
2012 TUREBERG 15,19
2012 AB5612 TUREBERG 13,15,17,19
2012 AL3212 TUREBERG 15,19
2011 AD9011 TUREBERG 3,5,7,9
2012 AG1212 TUREBERG 13,15,17,19
2012 AM3212 TUREBERG 15,19
2012 AJ6212 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2010 AV1810 TUREBERG 4,8
2012 AG1712 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2011 TUREBERG 3,5
2012 AB4612 TUREBERG 13,15,17,19
2014 TUREBERG 19
2013 TUREBERG 15,19
2013 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2011 AS2211 TUREBERG 3,5
2010 TUREBERG 4,8
2014 TUREBERG 13
2011 AL6811 TUREBERG 3,5,7
2011 AM1111 TUREBERG 3,59
2013 AE8313 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2010 AN9810 TUREBERG 4,8
2011 AL7011 TUREBERG 3,5,7
2013 AE8113 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2013 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2014 AB6314 TUREBERG 15,19
2011 AP4011 TUREBERG 3,5
2010 AT7410 TUREBERG 4,8
2010 AD8310 TUREBERG 4,8
2012 AI7312 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2012 AG1012 TUREBERG 13,15,17,19
2012 AO1212 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2012 AF6712 TUREBERG 13,19
2010 AV1010 TUREBERG 4,8
2010 TUREBERG 2
2012 TUREBERG 15,19
2012 AJ6812 TUREBERG 13,15,17,19
2013 TUREBERG 15
2012 TUREBERG 11
2011 TUREBERG 1
2012 TUREBERG 11
2011 TUREBERG 10
2012 TUREBERG 11
2012 TUREBERG 15,19
2011 AH8311 TUREBERG 3,5,7,9
2013 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2013 AE7913 TUREBERG 13,15,19
2010 AGO0710 TUREBERG 4,8
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