

# Deltagare per klubb

## Turebergs Simklubb

<b>Id</b>	<b>Namn</b>	<b>Född</b>	<b>Licens</b>	<b>Klubb</b>	<b>Anmälda grenar</b>
114	Abdelmeseih Fady	2012		TUREBERG	15,19
139	Abdi Bulhan Michkat	2012	AB5612	TUREBERG	13,15,17,19
126	Albrektsson Iris	2012	AL3212	TUREBERG	15,19
136	Arnö Sofie	2011	AD9011	TUREBERG	3,5,7,9
119	Aronsson Ella	2012	AG1212	TUREBERG	13,15,17,19
127	Arveti Lakshmi Anjana Krithika	2012	AM3212	TUREBERG	15,19
120	Arvidsson Mathilde	2012	AJ6212	TUREBERG	13,15,19
137	Bergtass Ebba	2010	AV1810	TUREBERG	4,8
118	Bernhoff Sixten	2012	AG1712	TUREBERG	13,15,19
121	Bjerkhög Nikki	2011		TUREBERG	3,5
138	Brickner Vera	2012	AB4612	TUREBERG	13,15,17,19
129	Burlacu Stefan	2014		TUREBERG	19
128	Caron Anna	2013		TUREBERG	15,19
107	Dalmar Gustaf	2013		TUREBERG	13,15,19
123	Dehaddo Olivia	2011	AS2211	TUREBERG	3,5
141	Ek Wilma	2010		TUREBERG	4,8
116	Ericsson Elvira	2014		TUREBERG	13
134	Erustes Anderberg Julia	2011	AL6811	TUREBERG	3,5,7
122	hildebrand Alexander	2011	AM1111	TUREBERG	3,5,9
108	Håkansson Mio	2013	AE8313	TUREBERG	13,15,19
143	Højertz Janina	2010	AN9810	TUREBERG	4,8
133	Johansson Estmer Alice	2011	AL7011	TUREBERG	3,5,7
132	Johansson Estmer Oskar	2013	AE8113	TUREBERG	13,15,19
110	Karlsson Albin	2013		TUREBERG	13,15,19
130	Kazmins Mikael	2014	AB6314	TUREBERG	15,19
115	Lamb Inara	2011	AP4011	TUREBERG	3,5
135	Lorentzi Fanny	2010	AT7410	TUREBERG	4,8
142	Mazya Maximilian	2010	AD8310	TUREBERG	4,8
106	Mukherjee Arihant	2012	AI7312	TUREBERG	13,15,19
113	Ndure Naya	2012	AG1012	TUREBERG	13,15,17,19
105	Nelsén Lea	2012	AO1212	TUREBERG	13,15,19
117	Omazic Alex	2012	AF6712	TUREBERG	13,19
144	Porelius Siri	2010	AV1010	TUREBERG	4,8
146	Racketålarna	2010		TUREBERG	2
111	Ribacke Tilda	2012		TUREBERG	15,19
124	Sahlqvist Wilma	2012	AJ6812	TUREBERG	13,15,17,19
131	Shu Fangyue	2013		TUREBERG	15
150	Sjö girafferna	2012		TUREBERG	11
147	Sjöhamstrarna	2011		TUREBERG	1
149	Sjöhästarna	2012		TUREBERG	11
148	Sjökorna	2011		TUREBERG	10
151	Sjölejonen	2012		TUREBERG	11
109	Tomiscs Polina	2012		TUREBERG	15,19
140	Wei Erik	2011	AH8311	TUREBERG	3,5,7,9
125	Wei Molly	2013		TUREBERG	13,15,19
112	Wiggh Theodor	2013	AE7913	TUREBERG	13,15,19
145	Zhao Haobo	2010	AG0710	TUREBERG	4,8